South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 05:08:44 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4826 General Bill, By Allison and Lanford

A Bill to amend Section 6-11-91, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to compensation for the governing body of
a special purpose or public service district, so as to authorize a subsistence allowance equal to the lesser of actual expenses
or one hundred dollars a day.

02/24/94
02/24/94
03/23/94
04/06/94
04/07/94
04/12/94
04/12/94
04/27/94
04/28/94
04/28/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-395

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-395
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Read second time HJ-39

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16

Read second time SJ-47

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47

Page 1 of 1



