## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:08:44 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H 4826 General Bill, By Allison and Lanford

A Bill to amend Section 6-11-91, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to compensation for the governing body of a special purpose or public service district, so as to authorize a subsistence allowance equal to the lesser of actual expenses or one hundred dollars a day.

02/24/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-395
02/24/94	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-395
03/23/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
04/06/94	House	Read second time HJ-39
04/07/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
04/12/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
04/12/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16
04/27/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16
04/28/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
04/28/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47